11_Apr 23_CustomReport_15th April running order

Class Number Time Horse Memb number  School
Course Open At 7.45
GR 40cm 301 8.30 | Rambo P1115038 Sedbergh school
GR 40cm 302 8.33 | Crystal P1115047 Sedbergh
Course | Walk
GR 50cm 303 8.50 | Rambo P1115038 Sedbergh school
GR 50cm 304 8.53 Meering Calico Allendale Primary
GR 50cm 305 8.56 | Hilgarth Hawk P2472005 Windermere
School
GR 60cm 306 8.59 | Hilgarth Hawk P2472005 Windermere
School
Course | Walk
60cm SJ warm 310 9.16  Salcombe Barney Bank | P2365001 Orton C of E
up class Primary School
60cm SJ warm 311 9.18 | Thistledown solitaire P2326001 Ayton primary
up class school
60cm SJ warm 312 9.20 Meering Calico Allendale Primary
up class
60cm SJ warm 313 9.22 Rocky P1736007 Whittingham ¢ of
up class e
60cm SJ warm 314 9.24 | Walter P1115043 Sedbergh
up class
Walk
1 9.26  Kingsgarn Firelight P1957 Mowden Hall
School
2 9.29  Dodger P2273004 Giggleswick
3 9.32  Simba P2273003 Giggleswick
4 9.35  Meering Calico Allendale Primary
5 9.38 Salcombe Barney Bank | P2365001 Orton C of E
Primary School
Course | Walk
Class 1 70 - 316 10.00 | Capricorn Strikes P1559003 Hurworth School
75cm SJ Class
Class 1 70 - 317 10.02 Salcombe Barney Bank  P2365001 Orton C of E
75cm SJ Class Primary School
Class 1 70 - 318 10.04  Ferryhill Hoity Toity P1736006 Whittingham c of

75cm SJ Class

e



Class 170 -
75cm SJ Class

Class 170 -
75cm SJ Class

Class 1 70 -
75cm SJ Class

Class 1 70 -
75cm SJ Class

Class 1 70 -
75cm SJ Class

Class 170 -
75cm SJ Class

Class 170 -
75cm SJ Class

Class 1 70 -
75cm SJ Class

Class 1 70 -
75cm SJ Class

Class 1 70 -
75cm SJ Class

Class 1 70 -
75cm SJ Class

Class 170 -
75cm SJ Class

Class 170 -
75cm SJ Class

Class 170 -
75cm SJ Class

Class 1 70 -
75cm SJ Class

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

Course

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

10.06

10.08

10.10

10.12

10.14

10.16

10.18

10.20

10.22

10.24

10.26

10.28

10.30

10.32

10.34

Walk
10.51

10.54

10.57

11.03

11.06

11.09

11.12

Sparky

Florence

Mr Twist

Star Attraction

Meering Calico

Thistledown solitaire

Kiron Snow Queen

Norwood Coco Bay

Walter

oJ

Hawkmoon Lady Luck

Clonkeen Princess

Evie

parc bruno

Another Adventure

Llanidon Pocahontas

Salcombe Barney Bank

Dodger

Clonkeen Crunchie

Comical Con

Ballinamurra Captain

Kingsgarn Firelight

P1957

P1957

P2472001

P2472003

P2326001

P2087001

P1115032

P1115043

PO789009

P1714010

P1714011

P0446007

p2204001

P1736006

P1424020

P2365001

P2273004

P1957

P1957

P1957

P1957

Mowden Hall
School

Mowden Hall
School

Windermere
School

Windermere
school

Allendale Primary

Ayton primary
school

Kirkham
Grammar

Sedbergh

Sedbergh

Jedburgh
Grammar School

Duchess's
Community High
School

Duchess's
Community High
School

Earlston high
School

belhaven hill
school

Whittingham

Lockerbie
Academy

Orton C of E
Primary School

Giggleswick

Mowden Hall
School

Mowden Hall
School

Mowden Hall
School

Mowden Hall
School



19 11.15 Macs Clover P2087001 Kirkham
Grammar
20 11.18 Jack Barnard Castle
22 11.21  Mr Twist P2472001 Windermere
School
23 11.24 | Ferryhill Hoity Toity P1736006 Whittingham ¢ of
e
24  11.27 | Clonkeen Princess P1714011 Duchess's
Community High
School
25 11.30 Roisons Hazy Boy P1714009 Duchess's
Community High
School
26 11.33  Hawkmoon Lady Luck P1714010 Duchess's
Community High
School
27 11.36  Evie P0446007 Earlston High
School
Course | Walk
Class 2 80- 335 12.10  Star Attraction H P2472003 Windermere
85cm SJ School
Class 2 80- 336 | 12.12 | Another adventure P1736006 Whittingham ¢ of
85cm SJ e
Class 2 80- 337 12.14  Aurora P2371004
85cm SJ
Class 2 80- 338 12.16 Clayhill Shady P0598007
85cm SJ
Class 2 80- 339 12.18  Cavalier Boy P0598007
85cm SJ
Class 2 80- 340 12.20 Kiron Snow Queen P2087001 Kirkham
85cm SJ Grammar
Class 2 80- 341 12.22 | Cloontuskert Darcy P0598008
85cm SJ
Class 2 80- 342 12.24  Diamond Firefly P1673015 Longridge
85cm SJ Towers School
Class 2 80- 343 12.26 Paddy The Second P1673006 Longridge
85cm SJ Towers School
Class 2 80- 344 12.28 | Antrim Master Ted P1673005 Longridge
85cm SJ Towers School
Class 2 80- 345 | 12.30  Lyndurst Red Regent P1673013 Longridge
85cm SJ Towers School
Class 2 80- 346 12.32 Capricorn Strikes P1559003 Hurworth School
85cm SJ
Class 2 80- 347  12.34 Eden Star P1424011 Lockerbie
85cm SJ Academy
Class 2 80- 348 12.36 | Reuben PO790018 Kelso high school
85cm SJ
Class 2 80- 349 12.38 OJ PO789009 Jedburgh
85cm SJ Grammar School




Class 2 80-
85cm SJ

Class 2 80-
85cm SJ

Class 2 80-
85cm SJ

Class 2 80-
85cm SJ

Class 2 80-
85cm SJ

Class 2 80-
85cm SJ

Class 2 80-
85cm SJ

Class 2 80-
85cm SJ

Class 2 80-
85cm SJ

Class 2 80-
85cm SJ

Class 2 80-
85cm SJ

Class 2 80-
85cm SJ

Class 2 80-
85cm SJ

Class 2 80-
85cm SJ

Class 2 80-
85cm SJ

Class 2 80-
85cm SJ

Class 2 80-
85cm SJ

Class 2 80-
85cm SJ

Class 2 80-
85cm SJ

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

3567

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

Course

30

31

32

12.40

12.42

12.48

12.50

12.52

12.54

12.56

12.58

13.00

13.02

13.04

13.06

13.08

13.10

13.12

13.14

13.16

13.18

13.20

Walk
13.42

13.45

13.48

Mount Crest

Annandale Diamond

Dino Royale

Ballinruane Princess

Norwood Coco Bay

Moors Lady

Melody

Ballinamurra Captain

Sparky

Jack

parc bruno

Innellan Woody

Roisons Hazy Boy

Clonkeen Princess

Ambryss Maximillian

Ferryhill Hoity Toity

Hawkmoon Lady Luck

Oscar

Story

Aurora

Macs Clover

Simba

PO789010

PO789008

P0789002

P115036

P1115032

P1115043

P1957

P1957

P1957

P1957

p2204001

P2371001

P1714009

P1714011

P2472003

P1736006

P1714010

P1957

P1115026

P2371004

P2087001

P2273003

Jedburgh
Grammar School

Jedburgh
Grammar School

Jedburgh
Grammar School

Sedbergh

Sedbergh

Sedbergh

Mowden Hall
School

Mowden Hall
School

Mowden Hall
School

Mowden Halll
School

Belhaven hill

Ullswater
Community
College

Duchess's
Community High
School

Duchess's
Community High
School

Windermere
School

Whittingham c of
e

Duchess's
Community High
School

Mowden Hall
School

Sedbergh

Kirkham
Grammar

Giggleswick



33 13.51 Sun P1424019 Lockerbie
Academy
34 18.54 | Llanidon Pocahontas P1424020 Lockerbie
Academy
35 13.57 Jack Barnard Castle
36 14.00 Cadbury Barnard Castle
37 14.03 Ruby Barnard Castle
38 14.06 Gortskeagh Amy 1115  Sedbergh
40 14.09  Clonkeen Crunchie P1957 Mowden Hall
School
41 14.12 Comical Con P1957 Mowden Hall
School
42  14.15 | Innellan Woody P2371001 Ullswater
Community
College
43 14.18 | parc bruno p2204001 belhaven hill
school
Course | Walk
Class 3 90 - 370 14.44 Dino Royale PO789002 Jedburgh
95cm SJ Grammar School
Class 3 90 - 371 | 14.46 | Near the Mark P1424017 Lockerbie
95cm SJ Academy
Class 390 - 372 14.48 Oscar P1957 Mowden Hall
95cm SJ School
Class 390 - 373 14.50 Ballinruane Princess P115036 Sedbergh
95cm SJ
Class 390 - 374 14.52  Clayhill Shady P0598007
95cm SJ
Class 3 90 - 375 14.54  Cavalier Boy P0598007
95cm SJ
Class 3 90 - 376 14.56 Cloontuskert Darcy P0598008
95cm SJ
Class 390 - 377 14.58 Lapin du Soleil P0598003
95cm SJ
Class 390 - 378 15.00  Diamond Firefly P1673015 Longridge
95cm SJ Towers School
Class 390 - 379 15.02 Paddy The Second P1673006 Longridge
95cm SJ Towers School
Class 390 - 380 15.04  Antrim Master Ted P1673005 Longridge
95cm SJ Towers School
Class 3 90 - 381 15.06 Armagh Bobby P1673003 Longridge
95cm SJ Towers School
Class 390 - 382 15.08  Lyndurst Red Regent P1673013 Longridge
95cm SJ Towers School




Class 390 - 383 15.10 Eden Star P1424011 Lockerbie

95cm SJ Academy

Class 390 - 384 15.12 Transwales Gwen P1424006 Lockerbie

95cm SJ Academy

Class 390 - 385 15.14 | Reuben PO790018 Kelso high school

95cm SJ

Class 3 90 - 386 15.16 OJ PO789009 Jedburgh

95cm SJ Grammar School

Class 3 90 - 387 15.18 | Mount Crest PO789010 Jedburgh

95cm SJ Grammar School

Class 3 90 - 388 15.20  Annandale Diamond PO789008 Jedburgh

95cm SJ Grammar School

Class 3 90 - 389  15.22  Morepark Kingdom Tbc Ampleforth

95cm SJ College

Class 390 - 390 | 15.26  Ambryss Maximillian P2472003 Windermere

95cm SJ School

Class 3 90 - 391 15.28 | Gucci P1957 Mowden Hall

95cm SJ School

Class 3 90 - 392 15.30 Rathbane Pince P1887002 Dunbar Grammar

95cm SJ

Class 3 90 - 393 15.32  Black Swan Du Buhot P1887001 Dunbar Grammar

95cm SJ

Class 390 - 394 15.34  Thomsonbrook Top Tiger P1714013 Duchess's

95cm SJ Community High
School

Class 3 90 - 395 15.36 Roisons Hazy Boy P1714009 Duchess's

95cm SJ Community High
School

Class 3 90 - 396 15.38 CS Simply Jinger P1714001 Duchess's

95cm SJ Community High
School

Class 390 - 397 | 15.40  Oakport Targaren P1714002 Duchess's

95cm SJ Community High
School

Class 390 - 398 15.42  Cruising Coever P1424017 Lockerbie

95cm SJ Academy

Class 3 90 - 399 15.44  Melody P1957 Mowden Hall

95cm SJ School

Class 390 - 400 15.46 Ickle Wickle PO789002 Jedburgh

95cm SJ Grammar School

Class 3 90 - 401 15.48 | parc bruno p2204001 Belhaven hill

95cm SJ school

Course | Walk
45 16.09 | Vs Balthazor P1424003 Lockerbie
Academy
46  16.12 Thomsonbrook Top Tiger  P1714013 Duchess's

Community High
School Individual

47 | 16.15 Sun P1424019 Lockerbie
Academy




48 16.18 Simba P2273003 Giggleswick
49 16.21 Ranieree Polo Barnard Castle
50 16.24 Bailey XV Barnard Castle
51 16.27 Cadbury Barnard Castle
52 16.30 Mr Nobody P2307003 Caldew
53 16.33 | Leo P1115026 Sedbergh School
54  16.36 | Lizzie P1424010 Lockerbie
Academy
55 16.39  Oakport Targaren P1714002 Duchess's
Community High
School
Course | Walk
Class 4 100 - 405 17.00 Lapin du Soleil P0598003
105 SJ
Class 4 100 - 406 17.02  Ardagh Bobby P1673003 Longridge
105 SJ Towers School
Class 4 100 - 407 | 17.04 | Transwales Gwen P1424006 Lockerbie
105 SJ Academy
Class 4 100 - 408 | 17.06 | Cruising Coever P1424017 Lockerbie
105 SJ Academy
Class 4 100 - 409  17.08 Mr Nobody P2307003 Caldew
105 SJ
Class 4 100 - 410 17.10  Ickle Wickle PO789002 Jedburgh
105 SJ Grammar School
Class 4 100 - 411 17.12 | Gucci P1957 Mowden Hall
105 SJ School
Class 4 100 - 412  17.14 | Rathbane Prince P1887002 Dunbar Grammar
105 SJ
Class 4 100 - 413 17.16  Black Swan Du Buhot P1887001 Dunbar Grammar
105 SJ
Class 4 100 - 414 ' 17.18 Oakport Targaren P1714002 Duchess's
105 SJ Community High
School
Class 4 100 - 415 17.20 | Thomsonbrook Top Tiger P1714013 Duchess's
105 SJ Community High
School
Class 4 100 - 416 | 17.22 | CS Simply Jinger P1714001 Duchess's
105 SJ Community High
School
Course | Walk
60| 17.39 Vs Balthazor P1424003 Lockerbie
Academy




ed!!!

61 17.42
63| 17.45 Moors lady 1115 | Sedbergh
64 17.48 Leo P1115026 Sedbergh School
65 17.51 | Annaveigh Vahey P1424010 Lockerbie
Academy
Course | Walk
Class 5a 420 | 18.10  Mr Nobody P2307003 Caldew
110cm SJ
Horse
Class 5a 421  18.12 | CS Simply Jinger P1714001 Duchess's
110cm SJ Community High
Horse School
Course | Chang
e
Class 5b 422  18.24  Black Swan Du Buhot P1887001 Dunbar Grammar
110cm Pony
Any Help With Away,
Putting | gratefu
Iy
accept




